FJ5: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
1
Product Data
A10082
AIR HANDLER TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS FINEST
The FJ5 fan coil has the proven technology of Carrier fan coil units with

2
A200435A
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F J 5 A N X C 3 6 L 0 0
Product Electric Heater Size
F = Fan Coil 00 = No Heat
05 = 5 kW
Type / Tier 08 = 8 kW
J = Comfort™ 10 = 10 kW
15 = 15 kW
Refrigerant Type
5 = Puron Advance R-454B
Major Series
A
Coil Type
Electrical L = Aluminum
N = 208/230V, 1 ph, 60 Hz
Nominal Capacity
18 = 18,000
Cabinet Type / Metering Device 24 = 24,000
B = Modular, TXV 30 = 30,000
X = Singular, TXV 36 = 36,000
42 = 42,000
Cabinet Width
A = 14"; B = 17"
48 = 48,000
60 = 60,000
C = 21"; D = 24"
Table 1 – Models Available
1-1/2 Ton 2 Ton 2-1/2 Ton 3 Ton 3-1/2 Ton 4 Ton 5 Ton
FJ5ANXA18L00
FJ5ANXA18L05
FJ5ANXA18L08
FJ5ANXB24L00
FJ5ANXB24L05
FJ5ANXB24L10
FJ5ANXB30L00
FJ5ANXB30L08
FJ5ANXB30L10
FJ5ANXB36L00
FJ5ANXB36L10
FJ5ANXB36L15
FJ5ANBC42L00
FJ5ANXC42L00
FJ5ANXC42L10
FJ5ANXC42L15
FJ5ANBC48L00
FJ5ANXC48L00
FJ5ANXC48L10
FJ5ANXC48L15
FJ5ANBD60L00
FJ5ANXD60L00
FJ5: Product D
ata
M
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
3
DIMENSIONS
A230511
Fig. 1 – FJ5 - English (sheet 1)
FJ5: Product D
ata
M